
INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION 

 

NOTICE 

 

With reference to Notice IU/PVCO/GA/NOTICE/2017/IAA/2017/59 dated 26/10/2017 

department of Computer Application constituted a Departmental Alumni Relational Committee 

(DARC). The committee will be responsible for the establishing healthy interaction between 

Department and alumni. The members of the committee are as follows: 

 

Chairperson:  Mohd Haleem (haleem@iul.ac.in) 

Vice-Chairperson: Syed Mohd Faisal (smfaisal@iul.ac.in) 

Student Secretary: Nawaj Sadik (nawajs@iul.ac.in) 

Coordinators: 

Student Coordinator (PhD): Mohd Arshad Ali (arshad@iul.ac.in) 

Student Coordinator (PG):  Mohd Imran (imran@iul.ac.in) 

Student Coordinator (UG):  Farhan Ahmad Khan (faarhan@iul.ac.in)  

Volunteers: 

Student Volunteers (PG): Mohd Imran(imranmca@iul.ac.in),  

         Anirudh Raj Srivastava (aniruddh@iul.ac.in) 

 Student Volunteers (UG): Farhan Ahmad Khan (faarhan@iul.ac.in) 

         Mohammad Kashan(Kashan@iul.ac.in) 

         S.M. Shariq Ali(shariqali@iul.ac.in) 

             Gaurav kr.Yadav (gkyadav@iul.ac.in) 

             Mohd Bilal (mobilal@iul.ac.in) 

             Pratiti Srivastava(pratiti@iul.ac.in) 

             Shan Alam khan(shanalami@iul.ac.in)  

       

           

 

        Dr. Md Faizan Farooqui 

        Head,Computer Application 
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